
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

882 
99 
39 

646 
15 

153 
480 
165 
145 

310X 
182 
102 

49 
68 

119 
964 

Name 

Jason Rodriguez 

Sean Williams 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Justin Gibbs 

Matt Testa 

Terry Heard 

Anthony Huizer 

Aleks Palacios 

Jeff Whitmer 

John James 

Ryan Wolf 

Wayne Gann 

Jaycee Sterling 

Dave Mudzinski 

Byron Garay 

Andy Edwards 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 

Best Tm 

1:48.837 
1:49.606 
1:51.935 
1:52.212 
1:52.528 
1:54.949 
1:56.380 
1:57.538 
1:58.806 
1:58.868 
1:59.115 
2:00.126 
2:01.928 
2:03.310 
2:05.821 
2:07.408 

Total Tm 

8:06.320 
8:57.982 

12:24.893 
12:07.242 
8:21.680 

14:10.955 
10:33.101 
10:07.524 
13:47.071 
5:38.570 
8:37.972 
6:55.760 

12:06.135 
7:37.912 

13:40.218 
13:50.722 

Make 

2020 Yamaha R1 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2019 Yamaha R1 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2022 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 
2015 Yamaha YzfR1 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2017 Kawasaki ZX-10r 
2005 Suzuki gsx1000 
2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2013 Kawasaki ZX10R 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2021 Aprilia RSV4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:26:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

QP1:Expert 1000 

QP1:Expert 1000 

Qualifying started at 7:59:22 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 08:00 


