

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

QP1:Expert 1000

Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

QP1:Expert 1000 6/22/2024 08:00

Qualifying started at 7:59:22



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	882	Jason Rodriguez	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:48.837	8:06.320	2020 Yamaha R1
2	99	Sean Williams	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:49.606	8:57.982	2023 BMW S1000RR
3	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:51.935	12:24.893	2022 BMW M1000RR
4	646	Justin Gibbs	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:52.212	12:07.242	2019 Yamaha R1
5	15	Matt Testa	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:52.528	8:21.680	2021 Yamaha YZF-R1
6	153	Terry Heard	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:54.949	14:10.955	2022 BMW S1000RR
7	480	Anthony Huizer	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:56.380	10:33.101	2022 Suzuki Gsxr 1000
8	165	Aleks Palacios	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:57.538	10:07.524	2015 Yamaha YzfR1
9	145	Jeff Whitmer	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:58.806	13:47.071	2023 BMW S1000RR
10	310X	John James	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:58.868	5:38.570	2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R
11	182	Ryan Wolf	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:59.115	8:37.972	2017 Kawasaki ZX-10r
12	102	Wayne Gann	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:00.126	6:55.760	2005 Suzuki gsx1000
13	49	Jaycee Sterling	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:01.928	12:06.135	2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000
14	68	Dave Mudzinski	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:03.310	7:37.912	2013 Kawasaki ZX10R
15	119	Byron Garay	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:05.821	13:40.218	2017 Yamaha YZF-R1
16	964	Andy Edwards	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:07.408	13:50.722	2021 Aprilia RSV4

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2
Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:26:59 AM

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association